Office
SUPERVISOR
CLERK
TREASURER
TRUSTEE
TRUSTEE
TRUSTEE
TRUSTEE
TRUSTEE
TRUSTEE

Term
4 Year
4 Year
4 Year
4 Year
4 Year
4 Year
4 Year
4 Year
4 Year

Garfield Charter Township 2024 General Election

Name
Joe McManus
Lanie McManus
Chloe Macomber
Laurie Lapp
Beryl Striewski
Molly Agostinelli
Chris Barsheff
Chuck Korn
Denise Schmuckal

Party
Republican
Republican
Republican

Democrat
Democrat
Republican
Republican
Republican
Republican

Address
5138 Silver Cove Dr.
5138 Silver Cove Dr.
4304 Wyatt Rd.

4650 Benzonia State Rd.

248 Wooded Valley
2588 W. Crown Dr.
5475 North Liberty Dr.
5361 Heritage Way
1562 Ridge View Ct.

Traverse City Ml
Traverse City Ml
Traverse City Ml
Traverse City Ml
Traverse City Ml
Traverse City Ml
Traverse City Ml
Traverse City Ml
Traverse City Ml

49685
49685

49684
49696
49685
49685
49685
49686

c DIJH'.'F' Chrh

GRAND TRAVE

Email
JOEMCM@CHARTER.NET

LANIEMCM@CHARTER.NET
49684 CHLOEMACOMBER@OUTLOOK.COM

LLAPPLES@GMAIL.COM
BSTRIEWSKI@ME.COM
MOLLY@MOLLYAGO.COM
CSBARSHEFF@GMAIL.COM
CCM3J@AOL.COM
MOLLYTAZ@AOL.COM

Phone
231-590-3541
231-590-8454
231-944-5914
231-493-5400
231-933-3971
231-645-0699
231-633-9438
231-883-6556
231-620-0523
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